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LnnmHaopryeckme ponvkKonoawmnHIKN (OBYXPsSiAHbIE, C CENapaTopoMm)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 300
D [mM] 460
B [MM] 118
Macca [kr] =72.3
E [MM] 418
E [MM] 418

dy [Mm]
d [MM]
n [MM]
15 [MM]

s [MMm]

MpucuegnHUTENbHbIE Pa3Mepbl

Da, min [MM]
da, min [MM]
Damm[MM]
Da, max [MM]

Fa, max [MM]

~ 360.4

9.5

17.7

7.4

- ————————»
m

n

421

315

421

445

PacuyéTHble faHHble
C [kH]

Co [kH]

C, [kH]

NG ret [Min™]

NeorLuf [Min”]

o

1320

2510

234

1600

1900
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